Table 11: STORC 12:36:24-D Wateward votes Vol		
KNOW ALL MEN BY THESE PRESENTS. That Intermediate Marging Colled the grantor, for the constructuation heroing/the stated, to grantor public by Inter Ontertain real intervention of the constructuation heroing/the stated, to grantor public by Inter Ontertain real intervention of the constructuation heroing/the stated, to grantor public by Intervention real intervention heroing/the constructuation heroing/the stated, to grantor public by Intervention real intervention heroing/the constructuation heroing/the stated, to grantor public by Intervention real intervention heroing/the constructuation heroing/the stated, to grantor public by Intervention real regulations. Biology and the state grantes with state stated, to grant real regulations. Biology and the state grant real regulation. Biology correct and the state grant real regulation heroing real real real regulations. Biology and the state grant real real real real real real real real	168 70TC 23824-D	WARRANTY DEED Vol. mgd Page 12658
Internet of the discipance does hereby grants, bargain, is if and concy units the stated, to granter baid by	KNOW ALL MEN BY THESE PRESENTS, Tha	
Aller Crititopher Lee		n hereinafter stated to granter paid by
assigns, the certain real property, with the the interments, here itements and appurtenances thream belonging or apparent intermets and appurtenances thream belonging or apparent intermets and appurtenances thream belonging or apparent is the official plat threads on file in the office of the County Clerk of Klamath County, Oregon. Lot 33. Block 1, TRACT 1029, SPRATUE RIVER PINES, according to the official plat threads on file in the office of the County Clerk of Klamath County, Oregon. This instrument will not allow use if the property described in this instrument in violation of applicable land use fame on and regulations. Before againg or uncerving this instrument, the person acquiring for tile to the property should check with the approximate city or county planning department on verify approxed use. The sing agains of needy coverants to and with aid graine and granter field and so of the date of this and that adding and approxed use. The sing agains freedy coverants to and with aid graine and granter cities and heard affice of the obsec granted previses, free form all encombrances. The sing advantance of a prever densit the sing transet is and every part and parcel thereog against the lawful clears. The file advantances and the above described encombrances. The sing advantance of a cover and the size of prevent to the law all as of the date of this and that affing the above apparent to the law all as of the date of the lawful clears. The sing advantances and usel and another previous and the above described encombrances. The sing advantance of the cover and the size of the advance of the obset described encombrances. The sing advantance of the cover and these advanthere advantance of the advance of the obset	Alan Christopher Lee	, hereinafter called
This instrument will not allow use of the property described in this instrument in violation of applicable land use laws and regulations. Before signing or secocyting this instrument, the person acquiring for title to the property should check with the appropriate city or county planning deparament to verify approved uses." To Have and to bloth the same unto the said grantee and grantee's heirs, successors and assigns forever. And said grantor hereby covenants to and with said grantee and grantee's heirs, successors and assigns, that grantor is lawfully selecited in the simple and the abox or sound regulations. Fore form all encombrances and encombrances and encombrance grantee theread oparation to the land as of the date of this and that farmer and forever defend the said premises and every part and parcel thered ogainst the lawful delaws and farmation of all persons whomever, escapated to be calculated the same of dollars. It's Section was an ad domesticated the said premises and every part and parcel thered ogainst the lawful delaws and farmation calculation and fore of the core of applicable to the land as of the date of this and that farmers of dollars. It's Section was an advert the counter to require, the said structures and water the counter to require, the said structures and water the counter to require the section of applicable to the section of applicable to the section of a provide the section of applicable to the section of applicable to the section of a provide the section of a section the section of a provide the sectin and the section of a section the section of	assigns, the certain real property, with the tenement.	s, hereditaments and appurtenances thereunto belonging or apper-
This instrument will not allow use of the property described in this instrument in violation of applicable land use draw and regulations. Before signing or secreting this instrument, the person acquiring fee title to the property should chark with the appropriate city or course y planning department to verify approved uses. The Have and to Hold the same muse the said grantee and grantee their, successors and assigns, that grantor is languily sciend in fee sample and the above granted previous. Free from all encumbrances. Except all these of record and these apparent to the land as of the date of this and that demands of all persons whomsoeve, except those cloiming under the above described encumbrances. The rea and sciend consideration y aid for this transfer, stude in terms of dollars. Is 25(100). COMPARENT CONSTRUCTION CONSTRUCT		
laws and regulations. Before signing or incerting this instrument, the person acquiring fee tille to the property should check with the appropriate city or councy planning department to verify approved uses." The have and to Hold the same unto the said grannee and grannee's heirs, successors and assigns forever. And said grannee heirs planning department to the land as of the date of this and that before covenants to and with said grannee and grannee's heirs, successors and assigns, that grantor is lawfully seized in fee simple and the above granted be the date of this and that description with warrant and forever defend the said grannee so and eveny part and parcel thereof against the lawful clains and distances of the calculat consideration paid by this transfer, stated in terms of dollars, is \$ 26,000.00 Presonally approxed warrant and prever defend the said premises and every part and parcel thereof against the lawful clains and that above descriptions warrant of the said warrant in the side previous warrant approxed warrant and prever the context so requires, the singular includes the plant and all grammatical changes shall be implied to make the previous beroof apply equally to corporations and to individual the downey of the solar of the solar previous thereof apply equally to corporation and to individual thereto by order of its board of directors. Statt Of OREGON. Statt? OF OREGON. Barranally appeared the solar previous beroof apply equally to give apply and the fore the other, idia say that the former is the secretary of a corporation, and that the tarts is the secretary of a corporation. Statt Of OREGON. Statt? OF OREGON. Barranally appeared the chore of and seal afficed to the foregoing instrument is the corporate of the achowledged said instrument to be a voluntary act and de	Tax Account No: 3408 028A0 00500	
laws and regulations. Before signing or incerting this instrument, the person acquiring fee tille to the property should check with the appropriate city or councy planning department to verify approved uses." The have and to Hold the same unto the said grannee and grannee's heirs, successors and assigns forever. And said grannee heirs planning department to the land as of the date of this and that before covenants to and with said grannee and grannee's heirs, successors and assigns, that grantor is lawfully seized in fee simple and the above granted be the date of this and that description with warrant and forever defend the said grannee so and eveny part and parcel thereof against the lawful clains and distances of the calculat consideration paid by this transfer, stated in terms of dollars, is \$ 26,000.00 Presonally approxed warrant and prever defend the said premises and every part and parcel thereof against the lawful clains and that above descriptions warrant of the said warrant in the side previous warrant approxed warrant and prever the context so requires, the singular includes the plant and all grammatical changes shall be implied to make the previous beroof apply equally to corporations and to individual the downey of the solar of the solar previous thereof apply equally to corporation and to individual thereto by order of its board of directors. Statt Of OREGON. Statt? OF OREGON. Barranally appeared the solar previous beroof apply equally to give apply and the fore the other, idia say that the former is the secretary of a corporation, and that the tarts is the secretary of a corporation. Statt Of OREGON. Statt? OF OREGON. Barranally appeared the chore of and seal afficed to the foregoing instrument is the corporate of the achowledged said instrument to be a voluntary act and de		
Investigned regulations. Before signing or incerting this instrument, the person acquiring fee tille to the property should check with the appropriate city or councy planning department to verify approved uses." The have and to Hold the same unit the said granice and granice's heirs, successors and assigns forever. And said granice beirs, successors and assigns, that granizer is langituply setted in fee simple and the bove granized premises, free from all encumbrances. Except 1 these of record and these apparent to the land as of the date of this and that be add a premises inderey part and parcel thereof against the langituply decided to a provide accurate distribution with the above described encumbrances. The true and actual consideration taid for this transfer, stude in terms of dollars, is \$ 26,000.00 Windex Mathematical and the back encurrent is a start of the start premises and every part and parcel thereof against the langituply decided to advect the start premises and every part and parcel thereof against the langituply decided to above described encumbrances. Windex Mathematical and decided the start premises and every part and parcel thereof against the langituply decided to advect adve	urres see all as allowing of the	are deviced in this instrument in violation of applicable land use
And said granitor hereby covenants is and will said granite and granites heirs, successors and designs, that grantor is ladyfully seized in fee simple and the above granted premises, free from all encumbrances except all those of record and the said premises, free from all encumbrances except all those of record and the said premises, free from all encumbrances except all those of record and the said premises, free from all encumbrances except all those of record and the said premises, free from all encumbrances except all those of record and the said premises, free from all encumbrances except all those of record and the said premises, free from all encumbrances and demaked of all precons whomewerk except those claiming under the above described encumbrances who here advanted consideration pair (b) this transfer, stated in terms of dollars, is \$26000.00 who here advanted consideration pair (b) this transfer, stated in terms of dollars, is \$26000.00 who here the grantor has exceuted this instrument his full day of <u>June and all grammatical changes shall be implied to make the provisions hereof apply equally to the grantor has exceuted his instrument his full day of <u>June and June and June</u></u>	laws and regulations. Before signing or accepting th	his instrument, the person acquiring fee title to the property should
And said granitor hereby covenants to and wink said granited and granited and granited setts, successions and dasging, that granitor is is lawfully setted in fee simple and the above granted premises, free form all encounterances Percept all those of record and those apparent to the land as of the date of this and that forms with variable and the said premises and every part and parcel thereof against the lavful claims and dramation solutions whom sever, except hose claiming under the above described encountemates. The true and actual consideration juic for this transfer, stated in terms of dollars, is \$ 26,000.00 Ward State St	To Have and to Hold the same unto the said g	grantee und grantee's heirs, successors and assigns forever.
Statics will warrant and forever defend the said premises and every part and parcel thereof against the lawful claims and demands of all persons whomsoever, except those claiming under the above described encombinences.	is lawfully seized in fee simple and the above gran	nted premises, free from all encumbrances
and administer, production with production production is a second distribution of the production of the pro	-except all those of record and those ap	and that
STATE OF OREGON.) State of order of its board of directors.	\sim and demands of all persons whoms bever, except in	iose cuitaing under me above described encumbrances.
Symposity Chocksweld southood board door back with a second and the second southood board door back with a second back with second back with a second back with a second back with a	The true and actual consideration paid for this	is transfer, stated in terms of dollars, is \$ 26,000.00
Starts Werkstard In constraing this deed and where the context so requires, the singular includes the plural and all grammatical changes shall be implied to make the provisions hereof apply equally to graporations and to individuals. In Winness Whereof, the grantor has extrement this instrument this [1] day of		
changes shall be implied to make the provisions hereof apply equally to comportions and to individuals. 19 90; if a corporate grantor, it has caused its hane to be signed and seal afficed by its officers, duly authorized thereto by order of its board of directors. 19 90; STATE OF OREGON, 15. June 19 90; STATE OF OREGON, 15. June 19 90; Perconally appraphi the above named STATE OF OREGON, County of) ss. State of OREGON, 15. June 19 90; Perconally appraphi the above named STATE OF OREGON, County of) ss. Perconally appraphi the above named STATE OF OREGON, County of) ss. Perconally appraphi the above named STATE OF OREGON, County of) ss. Image: 10 do fired or and the above named STATE of OREGON, County of) ss. Image: 10 do fired or and the above named STATE of OREGON, County of) ss. Image: 10 do fired or and the above named Image: Image: Image: 10 do fired or and the above named Image: Image: Image: 10 do fired or and the above named Image: Image: Image: Image: 10	⊇XXABAR XXXXXXXXXXX	월 26월 월 26일 - 11일 - 11 11일 - 11일 - 11일 11일 - 11일 - 11
In Witness Whereof, the grantor has executed this instrument this [XSL day of		
order of its board of directors. Image: Construction of the second of the construction of the constr	In Witness Whereof, the grantor has executed t	this instrument this 18th day of June , 19 90;
State OF OREGON,) State OF OREGON,) State OF OREGON,) June 18°C Image: 18°C 19°SO Personally appeared the chove named		e signed and seal affixed by its officers, duly authorized thereto by
STATE OF OREGON,) County ofKlamath	onuer of its bound of unectors.	Toffite Wampfel
County of		Gleta Wampler
County of Klamath		
County of Klamath	STATE OF OREGON.	STATE OF OREGON, County of) ss.
Personally appeared the above named	County of Klamath) ss.	, <i>1</i> 9
Pirsonally appropriate the above named	J <u>une 780</u> , 19 <u>90</u> ,	
and advance/deed the foregoing instrument bolog , a corporation, and that the seal affixed to the foregoing instrument is the corporate seal of said corporation and that said instrument us signed and sealed in behalf of said corporation by authority of its board of directors; and each of them acknowledged said instrument to be its voluntary act and deed. Bforr neil (OFF/CIAL) Wither the seal of said corporation by authority of its board of directors; and each of them acknowledged said instrument to be its voluntary act and deed. SEAL) Notary Public for Oregon My commission expires: (OFF/CIAL) SEAL) Notary Public for Oregon My commission expires: (OFF/CIAL) SEAL) Notary Public for Oregon My commission expires: STATE OF OREGON. PLO_ Box 134 Status some average said of said corporation of authority of in instrument was received for record on the _27th day ofJune, 19_90, at 3:38 oclock _ P. M. and recorded in bookM90 on page 12658 or as file/reel number16811, Alana Christopher Lee 2343 Coventry Circle sect resurce model Minagestiss Mina Christopher Lee 2343 Coventry Circle Mina And size of County Miness my hand and seal of County affixed. Minagestiss Record of Deeds of said county. Witness my hand and seal of County affixed.	Gleta Wampler	each for himself and not one for the other, did say that the former is the president and that the latter is the
to be her voluntary act and deed. seal of said corporation and that said instrument was signed and sealed in behalf of said corporation by authority of its board of directors; and each of them acknowledged said instrument to be its voluntary act and deed. Bformell M M M Multiple Bformell M M Multiple Multiple (OFFICIAL SEAL) Notary Public for Oregon My commission expires: (OFFICIAL (OFFICIAL SEAL) Notary Public for Oregon My commission expires: (OFFICIAL SEAL) Gletze Wampler State of them acknowledged said instrument was signed and sealed in behalf of said corporation by authority of its board of directors; and each of them acknowledged said instrument to be its voluntary act and deed. Gletze Wampler (OFFICIAL P.O. Box 134 County of County of Klamath State of the within instrument was received for record on the 27th I certify that the within instrument was received for record on the 27th day of June , 19 90, at 3138. octock P. M., and recorded in book M90 on page 12658 or as file/reel number 16817, Record of Dreeds of said county. Alian Christophor Lee Notary States was abless. Alian Christophor Lee Notary structures was my hand and seal of County affixed. Name Allowiss. Cor Name Allowiss. Cor Name Allowiss. Cor Visitive visites was abless. Cor Name Allowiss. Cor N		
(OFFICIAL Will Will Will Will Will Will Will Wil	to be her voluntary act and deed.	seal of said corporation and that said instrument was signed and sealed in behalf of said corporation by authority of its board of directors; and each of them acknowledged said instrument to be its voluntary act and deed.
SEAL) Notary Public for Oregon My commission expires: Notary Public for Oregon My commission expires: Gletze Wampler. My commission expires: P.O. Box 134 State OF OREGON, Chilcquin, OR 97624 State of Oregon (Astronomy of County of Klamath) State of OREGON, Chilcquin, OR 97624 County of Klamath State of Oregon (County of County County of County of County of County of County of County of Count	(OFFICIALX 1100 MO DV ulle)	
P.O. Box 134 ss. Chilcquin, OR 97624 GRANTOR'S NAME AND ADDRESS Alan Christopher Lee I certify that the within instrument was received for record on the 27th day of June , 19 90 , at 3:38 o'clock P M., and recorded in book M90 on page 12658 or as file/reel number	SEAL) Notary Public for Uregon	Notary Public for Oregon
Chilcquin, OR 97624 County of Klamath GRANTURS NAME AND ADDRESS I certify that the within instrument was Alan Christopher Lee I certify that the within instrument was 2343 Coventry Circle June Fullerton, CA 92633 Image: second on the 27th GRANTURS NAME AND ADDRESS SPECE RESERVED Alan Christopher Lee Image: second on the 19 90 Alan Christopher Lee Image: second on the 19 90 Alan Christopher Lee Image: second on the 1817 Alan Christopher Lee Image: second of the se		STATE OF OREGON,
GRANTOR'S NAME AND ADDRESS I certify that the within instrument was Alan Christopher Lee		
2343 Coventry Circle day of	GRANTUR'S NAME AND ADDRESS	I certify that the within instrument was
Fullerton, CA 92633 at 3:38 o'clock P. M., and recorded in book M90 on page 12658 or as file/reel number 16817, . Alan Christopher Lee bs 2343 Coventry Circle winess my hand and seal of County affixed. Init of winestopher Lee same address difference 2343 Coventry Circle same address difference Init of winestopher Lee same address difference 2343 Coventry Circle same address difference Init of winestopher Lee same address difference 2343 Coventry Circle same address difference Init of winestopher Lee same address difference 2343 Coventry Circle same address difference		received for record on the <u>27th</u>
In Book	Fullerton, CA 92633	at 3:38 oclock P. M., and recorded
Alan Christopher Lee Minopersus Record of Deeds of said county. 2343 Coventry Circle Winess my hand and seal of County affixed. Fullorton, CA 92633 Evelyn Biehn, County Clerk Alan Christopher Lee Evelyn Biehn, County Clerk 2343 Coventry Circle Recording Officer		SPACE RESERVED in book <u>M90</u> on page <u>12658</u> or as
2343 Coventry Circle Witness my hand and seal of County affixed. Fullorton, CA 92633 Main, ADDRESS, GP Tuill of the model all he descended by an in the billinge ability. Evelyn Biehn, County Clerk Alan Christopher Lee Recording Officer	- 本語 はほん 読み上上 ひとう ひださ しかり ほんげんがく フラーコンド・シックト シンド しょうかうえん おとかくる しかかくしょう	
Luis is a superstal at a summer solution of the binning solution of the binnin	2343 Coventry Circle	Witness my hand and seal of County
Alan Christopher Lee Evelyn Biehn, County Clerk 2343 Coventry Circle . Recording Officer	FullOrton- CA 92633	affixed.
2343 Coventry Circle . Recording Officer		Fuelun Richn County Clark
interview of the second s		
Dy CLULLER LI GEORGE DEPHILY	Fullerton, CA 92633	By Qaueine Mullendare Deputy
		THE READ NOT THE READ AND A